Bailey’s Bar & Gl
Party Trays

Sandwich Platter 15 Sands.

$31.95

Ham & Turkey Breast served on Croissants with American & Swiss cheese,
lettuce, tomato, & Mayo.
\Xings Platter 25Pcs.

$23.95
Turkey \X/rap Platter
Mini Taco Platter
Potato Skins Platter

Appetizer Tray

Includes: Onion Rings, Breaded Mushrooms, Cheese Sticks, & Wings.
Veggie Tray (serves approx. 30)

Fresh Vegetables, served with Bleu Cheese Ranch Dips.

Cheese Tray (serves approx. 30)

Cutlets of Sharp Cheddar, Swiss, & Pepper Jack Cheese, attractively arranged
Garnished with Olives & Grapes.

Fruit Tray (serves approx. 30)

Assorted Seasonal Fresh Fruit

Hummus & Chips
Spinach & Artichoke Dip & Chips
Homemade Chips & Salsa

To book your Event Contact Tammy @ 708.429.7955 or 630.747.1213
Prices Subject to Change without Notice.

30 Sands.
$59.95

50pcs.
$45.95
$39.95
$25.95
$29.95

$36.95
$25.95

$45.95

$36.95

$25.95
$25.95
$18.95



