Bailey's Bar & Grill Party Trays

Sandwich Platter	15 Sands. \$31.95	30 Sands. \$59.95
Ham & Turkey Breast served on Croissants with American & Swiss cheese,		
lettuce, tomato, & Mayo.	250	
Wings Platter	25Pcs.	50pcs.
	\$23.95	\$45.95
Turkey Wrap Platter		\$39.95
Mini Taco Platter		\$25.95
Potato Skins Platter		\$29.95
Appetizer Tray		\$36.95
Includes: Onion Rings, Breaded Mushrooms, Cheese Sticks, & Wings.	7	
Veggie Tray (serves approx. 30)	₹}:	\$25.95
Fresh Vegetables, served with Bleu Cheese Ranch Dips.	-	
Cheese Tray (serves approx. 30)		\$45.95
Cutlets of Sharp Cheddar, Swiss, & Pepper Jack Cheese, attractively arrang	ged	
Garnished with Olives & Grapes.	N.	
Fruit Tray (serves approx. 30)		\$36.95
Assorted Seasonal Fresh Fruit	7 🛕	•
7 teserted esasonal Fredit Full		
Hummus & Chips		\$25.95
Spinach & Artichoke Dip & Chips	1	\$25.75 \$25.95
		_
Homemade Chips & Salsa		\$18.95

To book your Event Contact Tammy @ 708.429.7955 or 630.747.1213 Prices Subject to Change without Notice.